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Schulelternbeirat Heinrich-Boll-Schule Firth

Vorstand

Katharina Schneider
Sabrina Taumert
Tobias Emig

Jorg Buser

Katja Scholz

Kontaktliste Schuljahr 2019/2020

SEB-Vorstand (E-mail : HBS.SEB.Vorstand@t-online.de):

Katharina Schneider  (Vorsitzende)

Sabrina Taumert (Rechnerin)
Tobias Emig (Beisitzer)
Jorg Buser (Beisitzer)
Katja Scholz (Beisitzerin)

Mitglieder Schulkonferenz:

1. Dr. Rudiger Arnold
2. Claus Westenberger
3. Tanja Hohmann
Ersatzmitglied:

4. Dr. Angela GeiRler
4. Edith Alt

5. Katharina Schneider
6. Susanne Leisler

7. Kirsten Mller

0160-99402463
0152/54095225
0172/9365195

0176/56871844
0151/10211279

tanja_ruediger@web.de
clauswestenberger@web.de
tanjavetter@gmx.net

dr.angela.geissler@gmx.de
edith.alt@web.de
katharinaraisin@gmail.com
scp2007@web.de
kikillus_mueller@web.de
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